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CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.
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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund, Services.

Item, 19 >0-l.
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.

11
12

13

VOTE No. 29—continued.
Gratuity to J. Outram in settlementof claim to pension
Payment to Survey Department for lithographing, pre-

paration of plans, &c.
Payment to Mrs. James Mackay, wife of James Mackay,

formerly Native Land Purchase Officer, Stipendiary
Magistrate, and Warden

Purchase of reports and treatises for Crown Law Office
Subscriptions to telephone exchanges
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies

£
150

750

100
50

300
200
500

£

L4
15
16
17

5,203Total—Vote No. 29

PBISONS.
1900-1.

Total number of officers . ... 127

2

VOTE No. 30.
Salabies—
Inspector's Office—Inspector of Prisons

Clerk
Auckland—

Gaoler
Surgeon ...
Matron
3 Principal Warders at £180 ..
19 "Warders: 9 at £150, 2 at £145, 4 at £140, 3 at

£135, 1 at £125
Assistant Matron

New Plymouth—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
4 Warders: 2 at £145, 2 at £135

Wellington Prisons—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
3 PrincipalWarders at £180 ...
19 Warders: 6 at £150, 9 at £145, 2 at £140, 1 at

£135, 1 at £125
Assistant Matron

Wanganui—
Gaoler, with rank of Chief Warder
Surgeon
Matron
2 Warders: 1 at £150, 1 at £140

Napier—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron ... '4 Warders: 3 at £150, 1 at £135

Westport—
Gaoler

Picton—
Gaoler

Lyttelton—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron ... ...
3 Principal Warders at £180 ...
15 Warders: 7 at £150, 2 at £145, 1 at £140, 4 at

£135, 1 at £125
Assistant Matron

700
225

300
100- 115
540

2,730
75

300
50
40

560

400
100
115
540

2,745
70

195
50
40

290

225
50
40

535
7

156
8

9
156

400
100
115
540

2,145
70
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