Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item,	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.				1900-1.	
					£	£
$\begin{array}{c} 11 \\ 12 \end{array}$	Gratuity to J. Outram in set				150	. at
13	Payment to Survey Department for lithographing, pre- paration of plans, &c Payment to Mrs. James Mackay, wife of James Mackay,				750	
	formerly Native Land Purchase Officer, Stipendiary				100	
14	Magistrate, and Warden	eticos for C	 Ynouin T.a	v Office	100 50	
15	Purchase of reports and treatises for Crown Law Office Subscriptions to telephone exchanges				300	
16	Travelling allowances and exp				200	
17	Contingencies			•••	500	
	TOTAL—V	оте No. 29				5,203
	PRISO	ONS.			,	
}				1900-1.		
	VOTE No. 30.	r of officers	•••	127		
1	SALARIES—			-	:	
1	Inspector's Office—					
İ	Inspector of Prisons	***		•••]	700	
2	Clerk Auckland—	***	•••		225	
_	Gaoler				300	
	Surgeon	•••			100	
	Matron		•••		115	
	3 Principal Warders at £18		4 at £1.	e	540	
	19 Warders: 9 at £150, £135, 1 at £125	z at £140,	4 at £14	£0, 5 at	2,730	
-	Assistant Matron	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			75	
3	New Plymouth—			}		
	Gaoler	•••			300	
	Surgeon Matron	•••	•••	•••	50 40	
	4 Warders: 2 at £145, 2 a	t £135	•••		560	
4	Wellington Prisons—					
	Gaoler	•••	•••		400	
	Surgeon Matron	•••	***	•••	100	• .
	3 Principal Warders at £18	80	•••		115 540	
	19 Warders: 6 at £150, 9 at £145, 2 at £140, 1 at					
	£135, 1 at £125 \dots \dots				2,745	•
ا ہے	Assistant Matron		•••		70	
5	Wanganui— Gaoler, with rank of Chief	Warder			195	
	Surgeon	** W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W			50	
	Matron		•••		40	
	2 Warders: 1 at £150, 1 a	t £140	•••		290	
6	Napier— Gaoler			İ	225	
	Surgeon	•••	•••		50	
	Matron		· · · ·		40	
	4 Warders: 3 at £150, 1 a	t £135	•••		535	
7	Westport—				150	
8	Gaoler Picton—	•••			156	
	Gaoler		•••		156	
. 9	Lyttelton—	***		1.		
	Gaoler	•••	•••		400	
	Surgeon Matron	•••		. • :	100	
	Matron 3 Principal Warders at £18	 80	* ***		115 540	
	15 Warders: 7 at £150,	2 at £145.	1 at £1	10, 4 at	920	
	£135, 1 at £125		•••		2,145	
	Assistant Matron	• • • •	• • • •		70	